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Landes-Schiutzenverband fiir Niederosterreich
LSpL Gewehr Rahberger Wolfgang, Woétzling 17, 3233 Kilb,

Telefon 0664 4625066, rahberger.wolfgang@aon.at Ispl-lgkk@Isvnoe.at

Zettel Bernadette
Prankl Vanessa
Lesk Katharina
Berger Ines

Auer Michaela
Strutzenberger Iris
Lintner Selina
Artner Kathrin

Egger Martin
Marijanivic llija
Helmel Kevin
Maderthaner Christian
Loschl Michael
Katzensteiner Stefan
llimayer Mario

Pribitzer Marlene
Auer Nicole

Kleemann Michael
Wimmer Robert
Herzog David
Ulrich Stefan
Millautz Patrick
Hutterer Alexander
Eder Roman

Rodl Stefan

Bauer Matthias

Landesfernwettkampf Luftgewehr

Runde 9

Jungschitzinnen

SG Raika Gostling 391 375 372
SPS Leonhofen 375 362 367
ATV Raika Gloggnitz 354 355 362
SPS Leonhofen 357 362 374
SG Raika Gostling 336 365 363
SV Stéssing 353 333 330
SchV Frankenfels 347 361 -
SV Stéssing 370 - -
Jungschutzen
SV Gaming 373 383 372
SG Raika Gostling 381 375 362
SG Raika Gostling 357 357 358
ESV Amstetten 351 356 358
Kdnigstettner SSV 329 342 320
SV Stéssing 330 363 353
SV Stéssing 348 - 366
Juniorinnen

OMV SG Prottes 390 395 396

SG Raika Gostling 260 285 306
Junioren

Kdnigstettner SSV 393 394 391

KSV 1690 Grafenworth 374 362 370
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 366 366 367
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 363 377 350
HSV Krems Mautern 356 356 358
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 375 - 366
HSV St. Polten - 364 367
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 357 - -
KSV 1690 Grafenworth - 351 334
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377 3413
360 3348
373 3277
360 3252
358 3189

- 2364

-1789
354 1449

377 3389
377 3342
365 3264
358 3224
346 3053
345 2421

-1771

394 3550
306 2639

391 3534
375 3344
366 3259
352 3256
357 3189
374 2975
360 2923
353 2457
332 2361
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Briickner Verena
Hofling Sandra
Hermanek Angelika
Halbartschlager Sarah
Harreither Brigitte
Pusterhofer Sophie
Kronberger Petra
Loffler Astrid
Schwarz Bettina
Millautz Nicole

. Fitzthum Gerda

Stixenberger Margit
Feilhammer Franziska
Wilsch Melanie

Schmirl Alexander
Gansch Leopold
Leutner Patrick
Bauer Martin

Fessl Sebastian
Prinz Gerhard
Gruber Jirgen
Fischer Martin
Emhofer Albnin
Stockinger Patrick

. Gierlinger Hubert

Kurka Roland
Oberndorfer Michael
Schnetzer Friedrich
Roth Michael
Blamauer Valentin
Wilsch Alexander
Pattera Thomas
Heuberger Wolfgang

. Grasmann Bernhard
. Hametner Bernhard
. Fehringer Michael
. Spies Michael

Schweighofer Matthias
Hofler Hannes
Kellner Philip

. Konig Markus

Eisler Franz
Harczula Michael

. Hofler Daniel

Frauen

SG Baden 1560 390 394
EWC Schrick 379 381
HSV St. Polten 382 383
ESV Amstetten 379 378
SV Gaming 363 377
ESV Amstetten 378 381

SV Hollabrunn 1716 373 361
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 367 376

SV 1602 Stockerau 368 356
HSV Krems Mautern 359 372
ZG Lassee 353 357
ESV Amstetten 366 334
OMV SG Prottes 377 -
SG Langau 316 333

Manner
Rabensteiner SG 394 392
Rabensteiner SG 389 386
SV Gaming 385 387
SV Stéssing 386 387
HSV St. Polten 384 384
SG Union Seitenstetten 380 383
HSV St. Polten 371 379
HSV St. Polten 378 382
SG Union Seitenstetten 373 375
SG Baden 1560 373 365
Priv. SV Gresten 357 360
ZG Lassee 369 369
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 363 362
SG Senftenberg 341 342
Pielachtaler SG 349 354
SG Langau 356 345
SG Langau 348 336
SG Langau 309 323
ESV Amstetten 342 336
Pielachtaler SG 278 318
SV Gaming - 337
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 328 -
USV Kirchberg/W. - 378
SG Langau 293 289
SV Stdssing 379 376
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 365 -
Pielachtaler SG 288 297
ZG Lassee 300 -
SV 1602 Stockerau - -

SV Stossing 363 -
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349
369
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371
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318
294
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341
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349

317

393 3538
387 3444
377 3429
383 3422
386 3366
368 3363
374 3317
358 3314
374 3301
358 3275
355 3228
345 3108
379 3011
303 2594

396 3562
394 3508
387 3472
379 3457
385 3434
375 3433
381 3428
385 3415
364 3328
372 3318
366 3293
368 3288
363 3277
366 3184
347 3182
336 3124
326 3008
307 2785
344 2743
286 2721
344 2693
332 2690
371 2587
- 2480
- 2250
368 2176
- 1855
- 1233
- 368
- 363
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Schneckenleitner Lisi
Tauchner Grete
Schweighofer Beate
Mag. Herz Martina
Dier Andrea
Stockmann Sabine
Pbdchacker Susanne
Schartner Eva
Heuberger Elisabeth
Bachinger Eva

. Streicher Andrea

Hipfinger Maria
Bauer Christa

KaRberger Peter
Gassner Wolfgang
Regner Wolfgang
Prinz Franz

Hirtl Karl

Kurka Richard
Kirchberger Paul
Seitner Gerhard
Schweighofer Roman
Reichl Norbert

. Schweighofer Franz

Hofmann Leopold
Neil} Robert

Lipp Josef
Herzog Josef
Schandl Helmut
Dier Helmut
Pribitzer Herbert
Novacek Gerd
Iribauer Hubert

. Ordelt Hannes
. Erlinger Hermann

Polt Franz
Teufl Kurt

. Feilhammer Martin

Ettenauer Hans-Peter

. Grasmann Gunther
. Kleemann Walter

Spies Johann

. Scheibenpflug Erwin
. Morgenbesser Franz
. Aichinger Martin

. Hummer Thomas

Toller Christian

. Moser Gerhard
. Fressner Gerald

Seniorinnen 1

Konigstettner SSV
USV Kirchberg/W.
EWC Schrick

SG Senftenberg
Konigstettner SSV
ESV Amstetten
Priv. SV Gresten
OMV SG Prottes
ESV Amstetten
SV Gaming

SV Hollabrunn 1716
OMV SG Prottes
SV Gaming

ESV Amstetten

ESV Amstetten

OMV SG Prottes

SG Union Seitenstetten
Priv. SV Gresten

ZG Lassee

SV Union Rastenfeld
HSV Krems Mautern
EWC Schrick

ZG Lassee

EWC Schrick

Priv. SK St. Polten
SV Gaming

SG Baden 1560

SV Sitzenberg-Reidling
SV Union Rastenfeld
Kdnigstettner SSV
OMV SG Prottes
Union SV Kaumberg
HSV St. Polten

ZG Lassee

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SV Union Rastenfeld
Priv. SK St. Polten
OMV SG Prottes
HSV Krems Mautern
Pielachtaler SG
Konigstettner SSV
USV Kirchberg/W.
HSV Krems Mautern
USV Kirchberg/W.
ZG Lassee

ATV Raika Gloggnitz
Priv. SK St. P6lten
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
SG Langau
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336
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285

379
380
374
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365
353
347
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335
358
309
372
264

Senioren 1

388
387
384
375
368
382
376
376
375
367
369
360
356
367
363
365
343
357
361
361
367
363
359
327
340
332
344
330
321
333
361
332
312
265
322
272
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376
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382
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379
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367
370
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375
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373
368
363
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324
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338
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348
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307
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392
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383
382
378
376
375
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375
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359
360
368
363
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324
251
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270
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376
374
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377
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376
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337
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379
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375
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335
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378
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377
369
366
375
365
353
358
361
363
377
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357
351
348
348
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320
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377
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385
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377
363
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369
364
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352
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377
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348
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270

380 3429
373 3378
375 3375
362 3299
372 3280
355 3228
347 3160
356 3056
336 3001
345 2868
303 2827

- 2603

- 1662

386 3467
392 3456
381 3447
376 3418
384 3400
379 3398
381 3393
378 3385
372 3365
370 3316
365 3300
365 3288
360 3279
369 3279
365 3279
367 3276
367 3254
358 3246
356 3229
359 3222
354 3210
353 3207
354 3189
348 3105
348 3101
342 3079
336 3063
343 3035
337 3009
307 2961
357 2923
326 2901
306 2842
318 2657

- 2605
275 2386
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Konicek Else
Herz Elisabeth

Karl Helmut

Schlégl Hermann
Gottschalk Harald
Riegler Paul
Morgenbesser Johann
Paternoster Franz
Gansch Leopold
Hornek Josef

Gonaus Eduard
Gossler Glinter

. Surek Franz

Brabec Karl
Spohn Hermann
Kriickl Erich
Klemisch Johann
Puchegger Walter
Holreiter Ernst
Burger Karl
Englert Dieter

. Jochl Leopold

SG Raika Gostling
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling
SPS Leonhofen
Kdnigstettner SSV

SV Stossing

SV Gaming

HSV St. Pélten
SG Langau
Pielachtaler SG
Rabensteiner SG
SV Stossing

ZG Lassee

Seniorinnen 2

SV Hollabrunn 1716
SG Senftenberg

Priv. SK St. Polten
Priv. SK St. Polten
OMV SG Prottes

SV Gaming

USV Kirchberg/W.
HSV St. Polten
Rabensteiner SG

Union SV Kaumberg
SchV Frankenfels
Union SV Kaumberg
OMV SG Prottes
Kdnigstettner SSV
KSV 1690 Grafenwdrth
Kdnigstettner SSV
1288 Klosterneuburg
Pielachtaler SG

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling
SV 1602 Stockerau
1288 Klosterneuburg

Jung. und Jun.

368 362 365
330 335 326

374
371
360
369
361
360
369
365
366
358
359
345
354
352
370
320
354
298
357
350

372
374
377
366
372
367
374
346
353
362
353
354
354
353
374
326
353
288
372
357

Senioren 2

374
372
363
373
363
372
368
364
364
352
363
356
353
351
375
342
348
301
370
368

364
324

377
366
368
374
373
368
352
365
359
368
367
362
348
346
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325
348
284
361
354

364
326

369
373
368
371
370
374
370
362
357
345
363
353
358
356
371
320
341
295
370
356

363
317

371
370
381
372
365
364
365
368
361
351
356
357
358
354
368
339

330
367
352

112911071092111011151117
73710901054 10651071 737
73310891077 1085
741 727 728 740
711 719 716 749
- 1065 1052
372 372 381 375

1098
732
722

1048
373

366
724
736
363
383

Manner

719

344

1133114511411146 11371144
10131004

915
783
1128
669

969
778
763
369

9971019
9881009

786
776
688

790
754
646

9951004

973
781
749
367

987
784
753
355

368
334

375
373
370
368
373
372
370
376
365
373
355
363
354
345
370
326
341
294

351

1126
1074
1075
733
742

377

1141
947
646
786
385
372

365
330

374
373
376
373
374
367
365
365
375
359
361
366
351
347
372
338
338
315

1104
1074
1075
755
755
1047
379

1139
969
638
792
383
687

365 3284
331 2953

372 3358
376 3348
367 3330
360 3326
360 3311
363 3307
348 3281
362 3273
358 3258
382 3250
360 3237
371 3227
351 3181
353 3157

- 2971
332 2968
348 2771
307 2712
364 2561

- 2488

1119 10019

1059 8961

1093 8691
720 6600
737 6587
699 6337
377 3389

1151 10277
969 8917
633 7758
790 7070
379 6070
368 4521



ESV Amstetten

OMV SG Prottes 1
EWC Schrick

Priv. SK St. Polten
Konigstettner SSV
ZG Lassee

SV Union Rastenfeld
Union SV Kaumberg
USV Kirchberg/We.
10. OMV SG Prottes 2
11. SV Gaming

12. HSV Krems Mautern
13. ATV Raika Gloggnitz
14. KSV 1690 Grafenwdrth
15. Priv. SV Gresten

16. SV Hollabrunn 1716
17. 1288 Klosterneuburg

©CoOoNO~wWNE

Kilb , 28. Februar 2015

Senioren

112711111112114311291150
111811371117 11241126 1137
1116110511091126 11161122
110511081096111311181116
10731099110511091098 1106
111611201108109011001112
11001096 1094 1088 1094 1090
10841062 104010901081 1078
10981116 743112211251087
1064 104510721051 1046 1061
72511181097 10931085 1092
10411046 1047 1044 1058 1055
10681051 10651074 1065 1057
10711066 1056 10551057 715
714 739 729 726 733 733
685 698 674 671 677 673
720 731 743 725 727 720

Lspl Gewehr

1123
1133
1117
1112
1126
1079
1097
1119
1108
1050
1089
1054
1041
1045

731

688

721

Rahberger Wolfgang

1123
1112
1117
1113
1134
1096
1097
1098
1123
1052
1109
1053
1045
1042

724

677

372

1133 10151

1106 10110

1112 10040
1113 9994
1123 9973
1103 9924
1102 9858
1100 9752
1090 9612
1064 9505
1065 9473
1027 9425
740 9206
1052 9159
731 6560
668 6111
- 5459



